# ELECTRICAL PERMIT City of Portland, Me.

To the Chief Electrical Inspector, Portland Maine:



The undersigned hereby in zocordance thith the l										
National Electrical code		•					18	Kay	1995	
LOCATION:	26	26 Cottage Park (Lot #3)				Permit #				
OWNER J	effi	ey Height		ADDRES	s					
				<del></del>	-		•	TOTAL	EACH I	EE
OUTLETS			1						1	
		Receptacles	40	Switches	25			65	.20	13.00
FIXTURES		(number of)								
		Froandescent		flucrescent		h		30	.20	6.00
		fluorescent strip				-			.20	
SERVICES		4 '	1							
		Overhead	1			TTL AMPS TO	800		15.00	
		Underground	1		1		850	100	15.00	15.00
TEMPORARY SERV.		•	1							
,		Overhead	1			AMPS OVER	800		25.00	
		Underground	1				800		25.00	
METERS		(nember of)	1					ĺ	1.00	1.00
MOTORS		(number of)						1	2.00	
RESID/CCM		Electric units							1.00	
HEATING		oil/gas units							5.00	
APPLIANCES		Ranges	x	Cook Tops		Wall Ovens			2.00	
		Water heaters	1	Fans	3	Dryers	1		2.00	
Disposals	1	Dishwasher	1	Compactors		Others (denote)		1	2.00	14.00
MiGC. (number of)		Air Cond/win						ĺ	3.00	
		Air Cond/cent							10.00	
		Signs							5.00	
		Pools							10.00	
	$\Gamma$	Alarms/res							5.00	
		A.arms/com						1	15.60	
		Heavy Duty							2.00	
		Outlets								
		Circus/Carnv							200	
		Alterations							5.00	
		Fire Repairs						1	15.00	i
		E Lights					L		1.00	
		E Generators					L		20.00	
		Panels						1	4.00	
TRANSFER	1	0-25 Kva	Ш.						5 CO	
		25-200 Kva	Т.				<u> </u>	<u> </u>	8.00	1
		Over 200 Kva							30.35	
						TOTAL AMOUN	T DUE			
	<u> </u>			<u> </u>		MINIMUM FEE		25.0	<u> </u>	25.00
INSPECTION:		Will be ready	5/19	PM_	0	r will call				
CONTRACTORS NA	ME	Jeffrey Heig	ht						_	
ADDRESS		17 Racine Av	e 1	Ptid,ME	0410	13			_	
TELEPHONE		797-9693				·····			<del></del>	
MASTER LICENSE	No.	4229		· <del> </del>		— Signature d	E	ITRAC	TOR	
	_						. XX	, ,,,,,,		
LIMITED LICENSE N	10					- <del></del>	y vo	<u> </u>		

PERMIT NO 4229

INSPECTIONS:

SERVICE 10-25-94 by 83

SERVICE CANED SUPPRINT 8667 by 10-25-94

CLOSING 5-19-95 BY 8B

LOCATION: 26 CHAGE PK (LOT3)

OWNER: JEffrey Hight

REMARKS:

FINAL INSPECTION 5-19-95 by Sue Par



### APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING. COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

MY 5 1995

	order .	Portland, Mai	ios	4	
To de Nico	ector or reministe	- 1,	04 Hay 199		TY OF PORTLANI
The second of the second	ECTOR OF PUILDING		•		
ance with the	Laws of Maine, the Buildi	ng Code of the Cit	y of Portland, and the	tollowing specific	calions:
	26 Cottage PF Rd (L	ot 13)	· lefan	** **	New Building
ことに 一部に ままたさい 歴 こさいかん	THE THE STEELING STEEL STEEL	m a	ingl-faa	X . Storie	Existing
The state of the state of the state of	lress of owner of appliance		Sous P.O. Lox 2	19	
instituer's nam	سيتمدد والمتدور والمراجع الماليان المالية المالية	ortage Branch	Cape Elizabet	ME 04107	
		The state of the s	cription of Work	Land of the state	
To install	Forced hot air	oil fired	ددر د دانان د دده د دهنان مهاناهم الانتجاز و و دانان و و دانان د	an contractivation and analysis of the a	A CONTRACT CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF THE P
a sprant trend a de-	The state of the s	maringan dan para dan sasahan Language dan dan sasahan	and the statement of th		a manyan sarah sarah sarah sarah sarah sarah sarah
		IF HEATER C	R POWER BOILE	R	
Location of ar	pliance	-1 mm 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	电影音 二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十		
If so, how pro	and the second of the second o		Kind of		
是在11年的中央10年中的10年中的10年中	ance to burnable material,	Commence of the commence	to the man we will be to the first of soil	57 7 6 2	
From top of	moke pipe	rom front of appli	ance From	om sides or back	of appliance
Size of chian	ey flueO	ther connections to	same flue		
If gas fined, I	iow vented?		R-ted m	aximum demand	
: Will sufficient	fresh air be supplied to the	: applizace to insure	e proper and safe comb	ustion ?	
		IP OI	L BURNER	A TOTAL OF	
Name and tyr	e of burner Packet	TAN ANDER T	Labelled	by underwriters'	laboratories? yes
Part of the second second	be always in attendance?	K A PARKATE AND THE W	rijan interpris	التوامل المستحد المتعالج المتعارضون	to with the City of Charles and State of City
Type of floor	beneath burner CONC	rete	Size of vent pine	6"	<b>工作,是是</b>
Location of o	l storage basemen		Number and capa	ity of tanks	275
Low water sh	it off no	Make	Andrew Carlotter and the second s		vo CLI Service
The state of the s	be more than five feet from	A 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	* F ** * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *		
Total capacity	of any existing storage ta	inks for furnace bu	imers	75	
		ir cooki	NG APPLIANCE		
Location of an	plirnce	200 July 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1	burnable material in	loor surface or be	neath 2
I! so, how pro	会談 かった 治性 を持ち できない セーバー			and the second second	
Skirting at bo	tiom of appliance?	Distance to			nce
From front o	appliance	From sides and	back	From top of sm	(kepipe
Size of chimn	ey flue	ther connections to	same flue	Alimestonestaristonistes #	- the residence of the second
Is hood to be	provided?	If so, how	, enied?	Forced or g	ravity?
If gas fired, h	ow vented?		Rated m	aximu:n demand	per hour
	MISCELLANI	EOUS EQUIPM	ENT OR SPECIAL	INFORMATIO	N
			r titler easymen on seezmanderseeris same		
	Charlie Sakevsky		,		
	Maste Oil Burner	c # 2770	#7### - 1 #4## 244 - 1## f 24# 17## <u>##</u> ################################	************	The state of the s
A STATE OF THE STA	Cost of Work:	3,500.00	35.00	**************************************	Aug It
	********************************	*************	W-489 v 1804 lb=46-4++++4++	nanadorinardd talabh alldaddin barb er	a - 1460 dalam erranda esta esta esta esta esta esta esta est
A Same and the second of the s	4-36	****	-,	***** *********** *****	
Amount of f	re enclosed?	-			
			-		
ADDDOVED.					-
APPROYED:	-		Will there he in about	a of the above	ork a person competent t
***************************************	######################################	*****	,	_	ork a person competent to nts pertaining thereto ar
********************	******************************	i	observed?	This reduireme	me berremand meteto gu
			طا ۱	()	
***************************************	**************************************		/ N   N / N	N 1 1 1	
			/ \/ \ \	411111	
CE 300		nature of Installer	Maller	Lilosh	ላያ

D.J.

PLUMBING APPLICA	TION	<u> </u>	7 20	Department of Human Services Division of Health Engineering
Town Or Planation Polyage St. of Lot & Cotton Of Subprison Late & Cotton Of	Lot#3			(207) 289-3426
Last LOUNZ how First Rice	Messaga Pattia	PGRILAND Date Persit Issued: 4	95	5366 TOWN COPY \$ 1 150 FT BARRIED LPL 0 1 2 1/1
Owner/Applicant Stateme	Hade Br. Oylogy	Cautic	on: Inspect	on Required
Copy that the informations submitted to cornect to a smooth for each understand that any fastisfication is a family appearance of the property of the control of the contro	ne best or my ason for the Local  LLLLS  Color		nslatation authoring	
Jus Application is for	PERMIT I	BE Served:	e aleman	nbing To Be installed By:
2 ☐ RELOCATED 2 PLUMBING 3. ☐ ML	CLE FAMILY DWELLII D MODULAR OR MC TIPLE FAMILY DWEL IER — SPECIFY	BILE HOME	1 A MAST 2 II OIL BI 3 II MFG'I 4 II PUBLI 5 II PROP	ER PLUMBER URNERMAN D. HOUSING DEALER / MECHANIC C UTILITY EMPLOYEE ERTY OWNER
Hook Up & Piping Relocation Maximum of 1 Hook-Up	Number	olumn 2 Type of Future	i Giralia	(Column 1
HOOK-UP: to public sewer in Phose cases where the connection is not regulated and inspected by the local Sanitary District.	The Design of the Art Section 2	o / Sillcock	Number 2	Bathtub (and Shower) Shower (Separate)
OR  HOOKUE to an existing subsurface wastowcier disposal system.	Urinal Drinking	Fountain	3/1	Sink Wash Basin
IPING RELOCATION: of sanitary innes, drains, and piping without new fixtures.  Number of Hook-Ups of			13 277	Water Closet (Tollet) Ck _es Washer
A Relocations Hook-Up & Relocation Fee OR	Dental C	epidor		Dish Washer Garbage Disposal
TRANSFER FEE (\$8.00)	Other	和新疆是 建石油等 可能等数据或通讯符		Laundry Tub Water Heater
SEE PE	RMIT FET SCHEDU CALCULATING FEE			Fixture (Substant)  Column 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
Page 1 of 1 HE-211 Rev. 7/93	TOWN COPY		s s 56.	( ) Hoo Liv (s Process on 1/2

The state of the second

950412 PERMIT ISSUED

#### APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING. COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

MAY 5 1995

Portland, Maine, .....

10 In 1 NSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME. 04 May 1995
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the following heating, cooking or power equipment in accordance with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications:
Location 26 Cottage Pk Rd (1 ot #3)  Location 26 Cottage Pk Rd Use of Building 1-fam No. Stories New Building Friedman
Name and address of owner of appliance Ric Weinschenk Existing
Installer's name and address XXXX Salevsky & Sons P.O. Box 242 Telephone  Cape Cottage Branch Cape Elizabeth, ME 04107 883-8069]  General Description of Work
To install Forced hot air oil fired
IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER
Location of appliance
If so, how protected? Kind of fuel? Kind of fuel?
Minimum distance to burnable material, from top of appliance or casing top of furnace
From top of smoke pipe From from of appliance From sides or back of appliance
Size of chimney flue Other connections to same flue
If gas ared, how vented?
Will sufficient fresh air be supplied to the appliance to insure proper and safe combustion?
IF OIL BURNER
Name and type of burner Beckett Labelled by underwriters' laboratories? yes
Will operator be always in attendance?
Type of floor beneath burner concrete
Location of oil storage basement Number and capacity of tanks 1-275
Low water shut off
Will all tanks be more than five feet from any flame? yes How many tanks enclosed? 1
Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace burners
IF COOKING APPLIANCE
Location of appliance Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath?
If so, how protected? Height of Legs, if any .
Skirting at bottom of appliance? Distance to combustible material from top of appliance?
From front of appliance From sides and back From top of smokepipe From top of smokepipe
Size of chimney flue
Is hood to be provided? If so, how vented? Forced or gravity?
If gas fired, how vented?
MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION
Charlie Salevsky
Maste 011 Burner # 2710
Cost of Work: 3,500.00 35.00
Amount of fee enclosed?
PROVED:
Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to
see that the Stare and City requirements pertaining thereto are
observed?
1 21 2 2 1
Signature of Installer Will Still Signature
INSPECTION COPY
171
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

D.J.

	estigning to the second				
			•		
A STATE OF THE STA					
			,		and the second s
		And the second of the second o	Comment of Comment of the Comment of		
	City of Portland, Maine - Building	or Use Permit Appli	cation 389 Congress S	Street, 04101, Tel: (207)	874-8703, FAX: 87
	Location of Construction: (Loc #3)	Owner:	achenk	Phone: 767-3883	Permit No:
		easee/Buyer's Name:	Phone:	BusinessName:	Mary Greek
	Contractor Name	Address:	Tape Elizabeth, EE 04	107	Per PER NOTE ISS
	The state of the s	roposed Use:	COST OF WORK \$ 72,400		OCT 3 - 9
	Facunt Land	1-7em	FIRE DEPT.   A	pproved INSPECTION:	
				enied Use Group \$3 Type:	CUY GE POR
	Proposed Project Description:		i i	Signature: TIVITIES DISTRICT (P.C.D.	
			A	pproved with Conditions:	Special Zone or J
	Construct 1-fax Dwelling as per pl			enied	☐ Wetland ☐ Flood Zone
		***	Signature:	Date:	☐ Subdivision ☐ Site Plan maj ☐ m
	1. This permit application doesn't preclude the App 2. Building permits do not include plumbing, se, ti		icavie sizie and rederal fules.		Zoning Arp
	3. Building permits are void if work is not started w tion may invalidate a building rmit and stop a		ate of issuance. False informa-		☐ Variance☐ Miscellaneous☐ Conditional Use☐
		•			☐ Interpretation ☐ Approved
			·		☐ Denied
			PEF	MIT ISSUED	Historic Prese
			W	TH LETTER	☐ Does Not Require ☐ Requires Review
					Action:
	I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the n	CERTIFICATI		owner of record and that I have	Deen Deproved with Co
	authorized by the owner to make this application as if a permit for work described in the application issues.	his authorized agent and I ag	ree to conform to all applicable	laws of this jurisdiction. In addite shall have the authority to enter	tion, Denied
	areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour	to enforce the provisions of			Date:
	hatt-fulli		27 Sept '9		
	SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT AREC ERILES	ADDRESS:	DATE:	PHONE:	Fine to
	RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK,	TITLE		PHONE:	CEO DISTRICT
	The state of the s	nii Desk Green_Assessor	r's Canary-D.P.W. Pink-Pul	olic File Ivory Card-Inspector	l mass

· .

		•
9 2 3 week	ii a canada	4
Ay Part		
		!
-13 175.c 8.4 145.c		
		•
		www.artellocon.artellocon.ar
夏夏	COMMENTS	v
	10-5-94 - Footings poured (Ext Settrucks look close?) cont see lines you may h	me and
	to the good (Foul 1 Stoke)	Mar Vil
	10-694- (Forms powed (External Sthooks appear OK)	
	10-8-94 - (Found capped)	7.0
	12-13-94- (capped no work yet)	
	4-27-95 - Training Insp Rothers House 18 16" oe, ceiling joint ext 16" oc 2011 walls 2)	16 2 cc
	Herbes 2x6 +2x8 (It bearing wall 2x4 16 oc (12 Fl. joist 2nd Fl 2x10 16	6 th
	3 member 2XIC unit to lan (walls 2x6 2'oc) Cornege 3 member 2XIZ inicue for	m (deer )
	3 mumber Cary Beam in garage 2X12, A joist 2X8 1600, Day lite s	Slo
	3 munher EX10) 56:15 OK, Bridging OK, 13 FT Heading OK	A STATE OF THE STA
	10/3:196 - Talked W Dome Jagan - Dinal Ausp Cycletes on Blog bac	A as
	OCT/now 195-only hold up was D. R.C DRC Com be	del)
	Relevant per attacked meny on 10/28/96 (D)	198
	lend Demant Cot Q D1/491	
	Inspection Record Type	Date
	Foundation: Tootage & Form & Oknowlass Framing:	10-6-
	Plumbing:	
	Final:	***************************************
		-
		erelializationismente piezantura.
		-
		•

ڪن

\*

1



CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE Department of Building Inspection

## Certificate of Occupancy

26 Cottage Park Rd (Lot #2) 376-A-046

Issued to Wendy & Winfield Brown

Date of Issue 13 November 1995

This is to certify that the building, premises, or part thereof, at the above location, built - altered - changed as to use under Building Permit No. 941062 , has had final inspection, has been found to conform substantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved for occupancy or use, limited or otherwise, as indicated below.

PORTION OF BUILDING OR PREMISES

APPROVED OCCUPANCY

Entire

Limiting Conditions: TEMPORARY:

1. See memo from Jim Seymour to Dave Jordan d conditions of approval.

This certificate supersedes certificate issued

Approved: //

(Date)

Inspector



CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE Department of Building Inspection

# Certificate of Eccupancy

LOCATION 26 Cottage Park Rd (Lot #3) 376-A-046

Listed to Wendy & Winfield Brown

Date of Issue (7 November 1996

This is to certify that the building, premises, or part thereof, at the above location, built - altered - changed as to use under Building Permit No. 941062 , has had final inspection, has been found to conform substantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved for occupancy or use, limited or otherwise, as indicated below.

PORTION OF BUILDING OR PREMISES

APPROVED OCCUPANCY

Entire

Single Family Dwelling

**Limiting Conditions:** 

This certificate supersedes certificate issued

Approved:

clacets.



DELUCA HOFFMAN ASSOCIATES, INC. CONSULTING ENGINEERS

778 MAIN STREET SUITE 8 SOUTH PORTLAND, MAINE 04106 TEL 207 775 1121 FAX 207 679 0895

EN'TRONMENTAL ENGINEERING IRAFFIC STUDIES AND MANAGEMENT

PERMITTING

AIRPORT ENGINEERING

SITE PLANNING CONSTRUCTION ADMINISTRATION

#### **MEMORANDUM**

TO:

Code Enforcement

FROM:

Jim Wendel, Development Review Coordinator

DATE:

October 28, 1996

RE:

Request for Certificate of Occupancy

26 Cottage Street(lot 3)

C. October 28, 1996 I reviewed the site for compliance with the conditions of approval dated 9/29/94.

It is my opinion that all the conditions of the approval have been met and that a permanent certificate of occupancy could be issued assuming that Code Enforcement has no outstanding issues.

Kandi Talbot, Planning Department Katherine Staples, P.E. City Engineer

JN1350.1026cotage



### **MEMORANDUM**

325

To:

Dave Jordan, Code Enforcement Officer

From:

Jim Seymour, Acting Development Review Coordinator

Date:

November 10, 1995

Subject:

Temporary Certificate of Occupancy for 26 Cottage Park

I have reviewed the single family residence at 26 Cottage Park and believe it would be acceptable to issue a temporary Certificate of Occupancy. A permanent Certificate of Occupancy should not be issued until the following conditions have been met:

- 1. All ponding or standing water located within the driveway or along the property line which abuts the residences of Brook Road shall be provided with a means to outlet the site withou; adversely impacting abutting lots. Any grading or installation of a drainage system must be reviewed and approved by the Development Review Coordinator prior to construction.
- 2. All roadside drainage shall be diverted away from the proposed driveway to remain within the right-of-way. This requires construction of a berm within the driveway entrance such that road runoff is prohibited from draining down the driveway. Road runoff away from the driveway shall be diverted away from the front yard area and graded to sheet flow along the property line and gully area between Lots 2 and 3. This drainage must then be addressed as noted in the previous condition.
- 3. Final driveway construction, to include but not limited to stone wall construction, grading, paving and installing drainage infrastructure shall be completed and approved by the Development Review Coordinator. It is imperative that all driveway drainage and grades be completed such that no surface runoff will be capable of entering or overflowing the garage floor elevation. Positive drainage away from the garage door opening shall be provided.
- 4. All disturbed lawn areas shall be repaired by May 15, 1996. All areas disturbed shall be winter hay mulched immediately following construction activity. Lawn areas shall be k uned, seeded and mulched by the above date.

It is the responsibility of the applicant to address these conditions within 30 days, or provide in writing a report of the progress and schedule of work remaining. All work or submitted reports must be reviewed and approved by the Development Review Coordinator.

JRS/jo

cc: Katherine Staples



# Facsimile Cover Sheet

Project No.	#325 - 26 COTTRISE PR 119 376-A-646
To:	Dave Jordan
Company:	City of Partland - Inspections
Phone:	8741-8300
Fax:	874-8716
•	
From:	Jim Seymour
Date:	11/10/05
Pages including this	11/10/45
over nage:	· ·
	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O
Comments:	#941062
•	D 0 - 1 0 1 1 5 1
Winfield	Brown of 26 Cottage Park will be
wanting a certif	liste of occupancy for his home
Livet Fline Mon	lay morning. He is aware of Ric Weinschanks
	The wenders
commitment to	amend his surface dramage problems, if
you need to less	a me you can call me at Public
Works I hav:	a meeting @ 7 Ars, Monday discussing
Catter DK	N' D. See Land D. Jan Brance
Collage 1-41x,	Mr. Brown will also have a copy of my mones to you.
Reply Requested:	No No
Original to go out in mail:	No Sincerely
	110 -
If you have any p	roblems with this FAX, please contact us at:
	(207) 856-0277
(2	207) 856-2206 FAX Number
12 Westbrook Common 2O Box 13	39 Mestherous Manne 650 08 1330 1 07 055 0377 Fr. 107 055 055



### APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

## DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTIONS SERVICES ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS

	Date 25 Oct 94	, 19
	Receipt and Permit numb	er <u>8667</u>
To the CHIEF ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR, Portland, Maine.		dha Tuana of
my and hereby applies for a permit to make electrical	installations in accordance with	the laws of tions:
Maine, the Portland Electrical Ordinance, the National Electrical LOCATION OF WORK:	r 2	
OWNER'S NAME: Weinschenk ADDRESS	:	
OWNER'S NAME: Weinschenk		FEES
OUTLETS:	100	20.00
OUTLETS: Receptacles Switches Plugmold	ft. TOTAL	
FIXTURES: (number of)  Incandescent Flourescent (not strip) TC		5.00
Strip Flourescent ft		
		15.00
Tomporary	T('TAL amperes	1.00
METERS: (number of) 1	*******	
MOTORS: (number of) Fractional		
1 HP or over	*******	
Oli (market of amida)		
Electric (number of rooms)		
COMMERCIAL OR INDUSTRIAL HEATING: Oil or Gas (by a main boiler)		
Oil or Gas (by separate units)		
APPLIANCES: (number cf)	1	
Ranges 1 Water He Disposals	eaters	
COOK TOPS		
Wall Ovens Compacte		-
Tions 3 Others (0	ienote)	16.00
TOTAL		
MISCELLANEOUS: (number of)  Branch Panels		
No. of the second secon		
Air Conditionage Central Unit		
Commete Unite (Windows)		
Signs 20 sq. ft. and under  Over 20 sq. ft		
Total About Cround		
True (December Alarma Residential		
Heavy Duty Outlets, 220 Volt (such as welders) 30 amps	amns	
Cinana Walna ata		
Altoretions to wires		
Transport Lighte DETOTY		
Emergency Generators IN  FOR ADDITIONAL WORK NOT ON ORIGINAL PERMIT	ISTALIMITION PER DOE.	XXX
FOR REMOVAL OF A "STOP ORDER" (304-16.b)	TOTAL AMOUNT DUE:	X 57.00
INSPECTION:		
Will be ready on, 19; or Will Ca	11	
CONTRACTOR'S NAME: Kirk Ordway		
ADDRESS: 122 Elm St TEL: 799-6104		
MASTER LICENSE NO.: 866; SIGNA	TURE OF CONTRACTOR:	
LIMITED LICENSE NO.:		

INSPECTOR'S COPY — WHITE
OFFICE COPY — CANARY
CONTRACTOR'S COPY — GREEN

INSPECTIONS:	Service	-94 by 83	( )	Final Inspection By Inspector — Permit Applica	ELECTRIVE Permit Numbe
J.	Service called in		r + 70 r = 725	Insp	S Z E
7	Closing-in	by	·	ectic tor -	TRIC TRIC
PROGRESS INS	PECTIONS:	/	_/	arion Re	AL IN
		/	_/	Final Inspection  The Company of the	STALLATI BIGGT Sheard Sheard
75.23.8 (3)		/	-/ <del></del>	- 100	mions - C
DATE;	REMARKS:			50	- 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
					त्यो । चेन्द्री से स्था पालप
					78 (
The state of the s					1 " 1 2 " 1
The second secon				<u> </u>	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
= A) 5 %					
7 12 . 5				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	45112G
The second secon					er i er de la realista de la composition della c
ें हैं।					70 € 20: 10€
					445. 3 BE A
24					
9					161 /1
minde to higher one					,
CC 4 Marie M	•				า เกินกระวั
Single Section of the					······································
*					, 1° *2

 $\frac{\mathbb{S}}{\mathbb{S}}$ 

